HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
ATOM18ASUB
Référence: H10783
999,00 € inc. VAT
18 inch active subwoofer 600 Wrms with DSP
- Amplification: Class D / 2000W dynamic / 600W RMS
- Frequency response: 35 Hz - 150Hz
- Power supply: SMPS switching power supply
- SPL: 127 dB max.
- Woofer: 18 inch / 4 inch coil / 8 Ohms / 600W AES - Inputs: 2 inputs on COMBO XLR/JACK 6.35
- Outputs: 2 line outputs on XLR - Adjustments: DSP with multiple settings
- Protection: Against short-circuit, thermal and limiter - Construction and mounting:
- Cubic case in 18mm multi-ply
- Integral grille
- 1 x 36mm socket for coupling bar on top
- 2 handles on sides
- Floor stacking device - Dimensions: 662 x 510 x 615 mm
- Net weight: 38 kg
Caractéristiques
Brand Audiophony
Model size 18"
Power 600 W rms
Function DSP, Limiter
Family ATOM
Accessoires recommandés
COV-
ATOM18ASUB
129,00 € inc. VAT
Réf: H10788
Galerie photos